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J 

Date 

~ April J 

April 5 

.J.,) April 10 

April 12 

April 17 

~ April 19 

April 26 

April 27 

May 3 

May 4 

May 9 

May., 7 

May 14 

*April 12 

Cedarville College 

1979 

Golf Schedule 

Opponent 

Cedarville vs. Mount Vernon 
Rio Grande 

Cedarville vs. Clark Technical 

Cedarville vs. Ohio Dominican 
Urbana 
Walsh 

Cedarville*vs. Urbana 
Malone 
Mount Vernon 

Cedarville vs. Mount Vernon 
Tiffin 

Cedarville vs. Walsh 
Malone Tiffin 

Cedarville vs. Wittenberg 

Site 

Locust Hills 

Reid Park 

Locust Hills 

Urbana 

Apple Valley 
Mount Vernon 

Bob O'Link 
Canton 

Reid Park 

Cedarville at Malone College Mayfair, Canton 
Intercollegiate Tournament 

Cedarville vs. Clark Technical 

Cedarville vs. Tiffin 
Concordia Lutheran 
Findlay 

Cedarville vs. Wilmington 

Cedarville at MOC 

Cedarville at NAIA District 22 

Ced~~v~lle (B) vs. Wilmington 

Locust Hills 

Mohawk 
Tiffin 

Locu.st Hills 

Mohawk 
Tiffin 

Hawthorne Hills 
Lima 

Holly Hills 
Waynesville 

Time 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:30 

11:30 A.M. 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 

1:00 
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